DLR-101/80 © Copyright VIDEOR TECHNICAL E. Hartig GmbH, August 2003 - Technical changes reserved
eneo Digital Video Recorders
 Digital Video Recorder (1-Channel)
 80GB Hard Disk, Alarm Input, RS-232
DLR-101/80
EDP-No.: 71808
• 1 Video Input
• ML-JPEG Video Compression
• 80 Gbyte Removable HDD
• Record/Playback Speed: 50 Fields/Sec.
• Resolution 720 x 576 Pixels
• Duplex Mode
• Audio Input and Output
• Alarm Input and Output
• Multiple Language On-screen Menu Control
• Interface with Most Popular Multiplexers
• Various Recording Modes
Specifications:
Simplex/Duplex operation Duplex
System PAL/NTSC
Video inputs 1 Vp-p, (C)VBS, 75 ohms, BNC (loop through); 1x Y/C:
Y=1 Vp-p, 75 ohms, C=0.3 Vp-p
Audio input 1x line-in or mic., RCA socket
Audio output 1x line-out, RCA socket
Compression standard ML-JPEG, high efficient compression engine maximizing
recording duration
Record speed Simplex mode: 50 fields/sec.; Duplex mode: 25 fields/sec.
Secondary Storage USB-port external HDD
Alarm input 1x programmable as NO/NC contact (screw terminal)
Alarm output 1x dry contact open collector, 12VDC / 5mA, 5VDC / 30mA
Alarm reset input 1x Relay contact input
Record start input 1 dry contact
Record start output 1 dry contact
One-shot field recording 1 dry contact
Internal buzzer 80 db at 10 cm
Digital storage media 80GByte removable HDD
Multiplexer Compatibility eneo, Dedicated Micros, Robot, Pelco
page 1
DLR-101/80 © Copyright VIDEOR TECHNICAL E. Hartig GmbH, August 2003 - Technical changes reserved
DLR-101/80
Menu languages German, English, Italian, French, Spanish
Ethernet interface -
Remote Software For remote administration and search function (supplid
with the unit)
Interfaces 1x USB, 1x RS-485, 1x RS-232 (Remote control and
configuration via modem)
Trigger output 1 dry contact
Supply voltage 100VAC - 240VAC, 2/1A; 60/50Hz
Power consumption 125 watts
Temperature range 0°C to +40°C
Housing Steel metal with plastic front, desktop design
Colour Pantone 427C
Dimensions (HxWxD) 88x430x365 mm
Weight 8.5 kg
Option 80 GByte removeable hard disk
Accessories
EDP No. / Type Description
71811  HDD-40W 40GB EIDE removable Hard Disk
71807  HDD-80W 80GB EIDE removable Hard Disk
74052  EDC-KBDM System Keyboard w. Joystick, 4" Monitor,
12VDC/230VAC
Videor Technical E.Hartig GmbH • Carl-Zeiss-Straße 37 • 63322 Rödermark
Tel: +49 (0) 60 74 / 888 - 0 • Fax: +49 (0) 60 74 / 888 - 100 • e-mail: info@videortechnical.com •
page 2